District- South 24-Parganas.

(IW ICSDS-131/2025-26)

Project ID: IW252636194S000

Address: Khagra Bamunia Khal at Ch. 5850 M in place of existing damaged hume pipe culvert within
Canning-II Block, P .S.- Jibantala, District- South 24-Parganas.

Administrative Approval: Rs 5523899 (Fifty Five Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred
Ninety Nine Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

SI No. Financial Year Head Scheme Scheme
AmountType Name

State Development Reconstruction of RCC
1 2025-26 32-4711-03-103-00-312-53-00-V Steel Bridges in 1100000Schemes

Kolkata, North &

State Development Reconstruction of RCC